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
used trailers.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
3690 Portland Rd. Phone 8043

16"F. House trailer, like new. $500.
After 4 P.M. 2085 N. Com!.

Trailers
Many makes A sires.
New a used, cash or terma.
Every trailer a bargai-- i at

Security Motors &

Trailer Sales
Licensed by state and bonded,

la mile north of Underpass on Port-
land Rd.

3383 Portland Rd. Ph. 35164

Wanted Used Cars
LATE model Ford. Chev Interna-

tional or Dodge , ton pickup. Walter
A. Zosel Co. ;

"WANTED"
Your car for cash

(Will pay more for clean ones)
"See Us Now" .

SQUARE DEAL USED CARS
1155 So. 12th St-- Salem

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE PARTS

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shreck a try. youTl know why"
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 6503 Salem
CASH FOR LIGHT CAR Ph 4508

Wood Sawing
WOOD Sawing. R B. Cross. Ph. 8173.

Last and Found
LOST: Billfold. Kola district. Finder

keep money, return billfold. Pat A.
McCargarJ 1795 Fairmont Ave.

' LOSTjBaby fox Sun. eve. in Salem,
corner Church and State St. Mrs. Ralph
rjhastain. Rte. L Box 313. Indepen-
dence, Ore.

Lodges
Pacific Lodge No. DO A. P. a
A. M. Stated meeting; Friday,
April 18. 7: JO p. m.

SALEM LODGE No. 4, AJ. 4c
AJd, Wed, Apr. 1$, r. C de-
gree. 1 JO pjn.

L O O. F. meets every Wednesday.
Visitors welcome. Second degree.

SPECIAL
Phone 6155 9510

$6500.00
New 3 bedrm. Keizer dist. Lot 80x

131, good soil for that garden. Plenty
of room in all parts of house. Elee.
Water Heater. Wired for range. Vene-
tian blinds. Nice kitchen builtins. and
at these reasonable terms: $1000 down,
balance monthly terms, or should go
CI at $600 down.

Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Mssonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtg. Loans
EXTRA LARGE CREEK LOT

Very lovely 3 bedroom home, living
room finished in knotty pine, fire-
place, hardwood floor, nice kitchen, oil
furnace, utility room, bath, garage
beautiful grounds. For more inf. call
me.

Very nice 4 bedroom home, close in
East. Large living room, dining room,
kitchen, I bedroom & bath down, ma-
ple- floors, 3 large bedrooms plus an
unfinished room, full basement, fur-
nace, laundry trays, elect, water heat-
er, wired for range, some Venetian
blinds, double garage, large lot. This
home is worth more than the asking
price of $10,500.

Lovely home on So. Church St. Large
L.R.. O.R.. kitchen, bath. 3 B.R. down,
finished attic with 1 large B.R Vene-
tian blinds, fireplace, basement, auto,
gas furnace Ac water heater, laundry
trays, wired for range, double garage,
corner lot 83 by 125. This home has
been redecorated and la n good buy
at $11,750. ,

Floyd Volkel Real "Estate
Phone 7327

3 BEDROOM home. Ire. rm, din.
rm.. kitchen, bath, wall to wall carpet-
ing in liv. and din. rms. 1183 Tile Rd.,
Phone 8788. v .

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
$4500 Neat, attractive 1 bedr. bse.

Garage. -

$4500 FURNISHED $ r. plastered
hse. Close-i- n. Hollywood district.

ATTRACTIVE
Beautiful spot with nice home. Lawn,

shrubs, trees. High VIEW LOT. fUUOO.
GENUINE BARGAIN

Lot has 120 frontage. SUBURBAN
HOME. Full basement, new furnace.
hardwood floors, Venetian blinds.
Large liv. r din. r nook, large bedr.
Or bath downstairs, 3 large bedr. up.
Wired for range. Elee. water neater.
Double gar. Frutt. MUST BE SEEN
TO BE APPRECIATED. $10,500.

JOE SPURLOCK BILL ESTEP

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
" U yrs. Hollywood Diet. .

1853 N. Capitol Phone 3031

Burt Picha, Realtors
HOUSES:

8S9S0 3 Bdrm. home on paved st. at
sidewalk: with extra apt. rented far
339 per mo. Basement garage, alley,
shade tc walnut trees. Terms. A good
our. call Burt Plena.
...0M5O 3 Bdrm. home. Living: rm. din.uu. xrt ......i. tmm nr.... um

plastered, ogk floors full
bsmt Auto, oil turn. A good deal. Call
Burt Picha.

S3950 4 Bdrm. home. North lust out-
side of city limits. Uving rm. Din-
ing rm. and Kit, Corner lot. Call Burt
ricna. . r

ACREAGE
30-- Acres 14 Acres In wheat. 0 A. In

cherries, walnuts. A very good building
site. $8300. Call "GARDNER."

10 Acres, close to cannery. Walnuts
and prunes. $3000. Call GAKDN Ea."

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 . 337 N. High Street
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

"Specials"
$10.100 Drive by 400 N. 33rd St. and

see this real value In a home.
Full basement, furnace, fire
place, z --K.. l-- large kit.
with nook. Full insulated, dou-
bt plumbing. Immed. poss.
Easy terms.

$8900 Hollywood Dist. Furnished 3
B.R. plastered, newly refin-Uhe- d

Inside and out. Vt baam't.
oil furnace. Priced te sell quick.
Suburban mod. 8 B.R. .plastered
nome. so cnotc vm A.. Nortn anpavna rd. Trees, shrubs, ber-
ries tt fruit. Incls. new elee. rge.,
washer, radio & other furnl- -
ture. $8200 without furniture.

$10.900 Lovely suburban home on 1
A. good soiL Close in North.
This home la 8 vrs. old Ac com
plete in every way for pleas
ant uvmg.

Business Opportunities
$30,000 Service Station A Lunch Rm,

. . plus beautiful 3 BJl. mod. home
with some furniture. Acre, well
landscaped grounds. This is on
highest traveled section of Pa- -.
cific highway.. Ideal for court
development. You . will beproud to own this.

$11,500 Large mod. Restaurant on Pa-
cific highway. - Scheduled bus---

- stop. Big sealing capacity. Fur-
nished .living - quarters. Long
lease. Good for $54,000 per yr.
Owner m ill health. .

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
104 S. Commercial St. Phone 8380

Eve. 7440 or
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

This new home with elee. heat, late-ty- pe

elee. water neater, drilled well,
elee. water system, all piasL, . mod.plumb, M, acre of good land, pavedroad, oast of Salem in the Swegle
school dist. Price $7200. It will payyou to see this home before you buy.

See D. J. Dawaon with
GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St, Phone 4131. Eve. 25338
HOME" BUSINESS LOcAtlfiN

Immed. possession, good 7 rm. home
with basement A furnace, 4 bdrms.. ellplast, located on ME north In the city.
Price $10,500.

x See D. J. Dawson with
GRABENHORST BROS, Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 413L Eve. 25333
3 BR house, utility room, laree lotgarage, fifth bouse on Browne road.open oetween 0 and 4 o'clock.
SAVE 8349. Be owner; new S kJrm'

home. 7 acres and terrace, 1200 sq. ft,
oak floors, insulated throughout, heat-- o

la tor fireplace, garage. Hollywood
dist. Fed. housing ceiling. F. H. A. loan
iTiuiPw. inquire ivza Mapie Ave.

1U k..u, HahKI. 1

nearly 4 acres of beat level cleared
land, all in best condition. Perfect
court, trailer camp or other business
location. Quarter of mile above De-
troit schools on - Breitenbush Hot
Springs road. $7000 cash. Rowland L.
Girt, Bok 80. Detroit Ore.

; Low Priced Homes
99E FRONTAGE. 8 A. good 8 rm borne.

Mod.. Close to Salem. ONLY $7500.
$5500. COZV 2 BR bath, pressure syst,

pvmt. and bus. 2 A. fruit Or nuts.
Ktzer. 2 A. New Mod. FurnUhed

home. Only $6500 buys this subur-
ban.

$3800. COZY home on 4 A, near Sa-
lem Airport. See this one.

No. 3 Busn. 'Zone. 3 lota, 0 room fur-
nished home. Real opportunity.

NORTH. Over 1 A. with Mod. 4 room.
Only $4500. Low down pymL

t : Strout Realty -
950 S. 12th St. ' Salem. Ore.

FKEg LISTS Of REQUEST
2 BEDROOM House East near State

St, Basemtn, furnace, attached ga-
rage, small lot, near creek. Price $6500,
with furniture.

Best buy in small house, 3 R. plas-
tered, full bath, wired forrsnge. Laun-
dry trays. Built 4 years. Price $3850.
$800 down. ' '

Alfred Dumheck or
j W. A. Saueressig

ii rv. commercial si.
GARAGE House, nicely finished,

plenty of builtins and electricity. Drill-
ed well, hot water heater, with one
acre of land. Full price $2250. terms.

. m Acres. 3 BR home, modern, on
paved road. 06300.

13 Acres, good modern home, full
basement, large dairy barn, all fenced
and cross-fence- d, all in grain and good
pasture. Owner selling on acci of
health, Thia is close in on paved road.

T. H. WEIR
REALTOR

1247 S. Commercial Phone Mil
ATTRACTIVE H6mE and iNCM.

S Aptav and small rear bouse, com-
pletely furnished or without owner's
furniture, 929 N. Winter. Ph. 34861.

CO., REALTORS
SUBURBAN NORTH NTW

Immediate possession of this new
homa located In the Keizer District.

completed. rooms.-- 3 bedrooms,
lardwood floor, oil floor furnace. V.

blinds, elee. water heater $8500.
NORTH 5th STREET

Close in, semi colonial home. 3 bed-
rooms and den, full basement with,
auto oil furnace, fireplace, elee. water
heater corner lot terms $16,000.

NORTH WINTER STREET
blocks from town, has livinf room,

S bedrooms, kitchen and bath down.
1 large bedroom and bath up. base-
ment and furnace, elee. water heater,
wired for range. Excellent location-v- ery

neat and clean $11,000.

Evenings Phone
34009. 4 RM. HOME with - nook,

bath, garage. uUlity rm, gas heater.
Immed. poss, good terms. Call RAY
DAVIS.' ,

Huff Real Estate Co.
ReaHors 341 Chemeketa St
r Phone 3793 Eves. 0441

$9300. Dandy 3 bdrm English type
home. LR. Dn rm. kit. full fin. base
ment, elee wtr htr, dble garage, beat
locatton. Call RAY DAVIS. .

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeket 8L

Phone 3793 Eves. 0441
S5SO0. GOOD 3 bdrm home am niee

corner lot. Fruit trees Sc 'shrubbery.
Call Mr. WALTERS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
BeaMors 341 Chemeketa St.

Pnone 3793 Eves. -- S2W
$10.5OCREEK Drooerty. lot 100 x

100. S rm home.' basement, furnace,
fireplace hwd floors, beautiful lawn.
Call Mr. WAUIN3.

Hfaff Real Estate Co.
BeaHors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 ' Eves.
NEAR kf(3HLAND SCHOOL

$3750. . Nice 3 bdrm borne, Liv rm,
kit. bath. 3 extra lots abailable. CaU
OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa' St.

Phone Eves.
$13,000. 3 BDRM Colonial home. Lg

liv rm. dining rm. kit. den. dble
plumb, hwd firs, oil - furnace; very
moe location. Call UMUt.
- Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
DL'PtEX

t737S. Uving rm. kit. bath, I bdrmi
down: same up. Call-OME-

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
- 'Phone Fves.

23 ACRE FRUIT AND BERRY FARMT
cherries, prunes, peaches, loganberries.
trawoerries and gooaeberriea. year

'round spring, beautiful bldg. site.
Should net $3000 to 34000 this year, 3 Is
mites irom baiem. $8300.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

33SS Portland Rd? Ph. 32S5. Eves.
'. VIEW HOME, new 3 B R. home, all
on one floor, lota of closet space, oak
floors throughout, fireplace. MM x 16S
lot ana run oamt. Att for flQ.MO.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

33a Portland Rd. Ph. 3233, Eves. 7057
NORTH V. ACRE. 3 B R. home S

rears old. nice yard. D. furnace.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.- -

in mss
3303 Portland Rd. Ph. 3355. Eves, 7057

$4S00. SMALL HOME In Enelewood
dist. Large lot. paved aL, close to bus
ana

" Sullivan Realty, Inc.
"REALTORS

3383 Portland Rd. Ph. 3285, Eves. 7057

' - or
CIVILIAN

Price to pam a C I. loan, very pica
new S rm. plastered home with un- -
zinjsnea upstairs, mite. heat, beautt
aws fcvan nwu. uuvn MIL. cerage, m,j

acre lot. $7300. We else have other Gl
Sullivan Realty, Inc.

33a Portland Rd. Ph. 3258. Eves. 7057
ttPCf usfff tn a trv

Rake Shake rm. home, full bunt,
dble garage, unfinished upstairs, new-
ly redecorated, fireplace, hwd. floors,
nice -- fenced yard, bus at door. Full
price $9509

j Sullivan
"

Realty, Inc.
' REALTORS

338S Portland Rd. Ph, S3S8. Eves. 7037
$11,600. LOVELY suburban borne',

latest design, hwd firs, thro --out, covedceilings, firenlace. oil heat, tmm Pnn
"Easy terms.
Olson and Reeve. Realtors

I3 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590; Eve.
$6800. 2 BDRM. Home. lo tn

McKinley aebooL Large lot. 1mm. Poss.Easy Terms.
Olson and JReeve, Realtors
94$ S. ComT St. Ph; 4590: Eve.

S2000 DOWN Bun (hit 4 hdnti hnm.
hwd firs, coved ceiling, att, garage.
1mm Poss.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Comj St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

310.000. 4 kORUrf ttnin. fLntl .l
to school & bus. Double plumbing,
hwd firs, fireplace, full bam't, Jmm
Poaa. Easy Terms.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
343 3. ComT St. PH. 4590; Eve.

SPECIAL
10 ACRES of Strawberries, first good

year, this will pay out In 00 days.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
$43 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

SPECIAL
Phone 6155 9510

New 3 bedrm. NE. in a restricted
disL. of all new homes. Part hard-
wood floors. AuL beaC Elee. water
heater. Wired for range. Attached gar.
A dandy kitchen lust abundant withbnlltina, Concrete driveway and walks.Terma 920M down, or Should go CI at
$800 down.

AbramsJS Skinner, Inc.
411 BifasonicSldg. Phone 9510fnortiee Mtg. Loans

BY OWNER: Kew home. 1 b.r. un.
3 down, bath, liv. rm-- Igor kitchen.
hub ox Dtuit-in- s. now. zioors, uur. rm,
rarage, fenced la yd. Mr. sen. A bus.
Down payment. boL like rent. Ph.
25019. Must be sees to be appreciated.

ESTATE AGENCY!
Evenings 4937 - 9340 - 6901 - 7163

For Sale Farms
FARMS I

10 acres with modern 3 B R. home,
barn and poultry house. Equipment
and stock at $12,500.

310 acres stock or turkey ranch now
equipped for both. All equipment and
5000 poults go. 3 homes clone to Sa-

lem. 140 acres under cultivation. $30,-00- 0.

100 acres in strawberries and logan-
berries, niee home and all equipped.
See W. M. CHIPMAN Phone 4108

with

A. A. Larsen, Broker
Guardian Building

FOR SALE
OREGON STOCK RANCHES

And diversified farms
If Interested write for listings.

IL H. SCHMITT. Real Estate Broker
Prineville. Oregon j

Acreage

Two Acres j

Plus 3 rm. plastered house with bath,
includes furniture, elee range, oil circ
Price $4750.

See Allen Jones; or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Room A
ff? owner: 2TJ acres. 4 i bedroom

house, chicken house, barn and stock
Ideal for large family. Rt. 7.: box 1S4.
On Lancaster Drive. F. W. i Foley.

NEW" e

, $5000. li acre. 4 rooms, bath, utility
rm. garaae, nice trees, creek, just
out city limits. City water St gas. Part
furnished. Call RAY DAVIS, i

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
$5800. FOUR RM-- home on 5 acres

good soil. Lots of fruit, apples, pears,
grapes. 1 acre filbeits. Call Mr. WAL-
TERS.,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves, 3--

72 ACRES, 7 rm bungalow type hse.
$12,500. 37 A. red clover. 32 A. oata.
3 chick haes. barn, shop." brooder rises,
nice location. Call ED SMITH.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves. 9441

Bargain, $3250
30 acres, all in fruit A nuts. 4 rm.

unfin. house, 3 springs. $1230 dawn, $25
month. ,

(

See Hess Nelson J.
William E. Moses

331 V2 State Phi 4993
ACREAGl

$1000 Down. Uufinished hse. V A.
Good dist. Modern const. Bus line.
Edge of city. j

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Cornel. Ph. 4590; Eve 9536

$8500. 8 ACRES. 5 rm. modern hse
Also small hse. Variety fruit. Tele--

hone. Close "to school 4k store. 7's mi.
.W. of Salem. j

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Cornel. Ph. 4380; Eve. 9536

SSSftn FOR 4-- hnm.
good sandy loam. Keiaer school dist.

elect, water pump. - wired forrange. Cone. fdn. garage. ;

Jack Henningsen
STATE FINANCE CO REALTORS

153 S. High St. Phone 4121
SWEGLE District. 1 acre, new 3

B.R. home. $4900. 2 ac;, 2 bir. home,
hdw. floors. $4450. 1 ac. S rm. home,
by school. $8500. 1. ac, S rm. furn..by school 8c bus. $7330..

1 A.. 4 bdrm. home. $7400. easy terms.
See Hess Nelson with.

Wm. E. Moses
331 H State St. Phone 4993

BY OWNER. 5 acres on Lancaster
Drive. 2 acres in strawberries. 2 inboysenberries. See owner at 045 Htgh--
land ave.

t&iiO. U A. of filberts with New
modern 2 --BR home. Close In East. Ga-
rage. Good well. Elect pump. Electwater htr. . Wired for range. Immedi-
ate possession. Will take GJ. loan.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Cd.,

Realtors
153 S. High , Phone 4131

Evenings

Suburban
EAST by Pen 4 Corners: By Owner.

4 acre, 4 room house, bath and ga-
rage, dinette A living room has hard-
wood floors. Lots of built-ln- s. $6400.
3850 Mahrt Ave.

Wanted Real Estate
WE HAVE buyers. We need listings

badly for 3 and 3 bedroom homes,
acreage . farms and large or small
business,.

E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 g. Commercial Phone 35497

WANTED to buy a small: home:
Have 1939 deluxe V $ Ford coupe in
food condition and some cash. Address

Box 181. Salem. Ore, j

ACREAGE with 3 bed rooro house.
$1000 dn, $50 per mo. No dealers.pn. Z43i'or Box 203 Statesman.

WANT TO BUY from owner 5-- 10 A.
of land N. on or dff highway 9BE. with
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